
品　　　目 東京 福井 島根 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 123 75,677 855 690,908　
さば 1,295 768,261　
いわし 291 184,248　
こいわし 573 331,884　
さより 138 140,272　
このしろ 329 114,895　
さわら 1,839 1,908,400　
ヤズ 464 145,741　
はまち 2,188 410,177　
ぶり 605 1,154,703 259 297,709　
まなかつお 515 454,460　
かつお 443 322,938　
かじき 338 577,241　
まぐろ 　
いさき 124 77,571　
たちうお 2,809 2,041,785　
ぼら 276 42,835　
たい 6,922 4,269,681　
ちだい 1,104 237,228　
ちぬ 1,295 454,906　
れんこ 205 101,368　
めんたい 1,726 1,669,818　
すずき 1,117 481,760　
ぐち 135 259,094　
はぎ 1,575 1,673,025　
かれい 679 877,787　
ひらめ 131 127,201　
めばる 1,172 1,601,749　
ほご 436 436,080　
あいなめ 39 32,533　
おこぜ 257 472,451　
こち 187 88,447　
たなご 158 74,954　
べら 28 58,158　
むつ 　
さごし 310 152,730　
わち 30 12,960　
はも 1,827 635,433　
あなご 91 155,855 234 380,003　
えい 97 16,070　
さけ 1,492 2,730,802　
ふぐ 63 81,462　
いか 1,986 1,678,869　
たこ 994 2,040,897　
かに 222 366,609　
うに 11 144,612 1 26,136　
なまこ 　
えび 2,988 4,593,603　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 165 159,840　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 878 554,343　
あわび 8 47,871　
とり貝 7 6,005　
みる貝 　
その他貝類 12 37,800 246 321,423　
あゆ 21 45,360　
うなぎ 30 181,805　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,214　
その他鮮魚類 3,026 2,480,888　
かき 449 1,030,471　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

616 1,299,315 12 37,800計 214 231,532 44,974 38,972,359　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,563 2,834,916　
さば 21 5,724　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 　
ヤズ 145 37,105　
はまち 3,698 6,095,470　
ぶり 　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 435 538,855　
たちうお 　
ぼら 　
たい 6,268 6,029,872　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 254 155,385　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 194 224,527　
ぐち 　
はぎ 11 5,735　
かれい 　
ひらめ 983 2,607,034　
めばる 　
ほご 38 28,845　
あいなめ 　
おこぜ 5 9,342　
こち 　
たなご 　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 120 217,819　
えい 　
さけ 533 908,913　
ふぐ 　
いか 　
たこ 　
かに 　
うに 10 314,172　
なまこ 　
えび 4 19,021　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 205 169,142　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 306 209,200　
あわび 　
とり貝 　
みる貝 29 169,614　
その他貝類 11 33,696 6 15,228　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 370 268,930 264 128,086 28 68,615　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

616 641,382 14,734 20,148,409計 123 236,840 28 68,615　
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品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 2,542 3,601,501 1,417　
さば 1,316 773,985 588　
いわし 291 184,248 633　
こいわし 573 331,884 579　
さより 138 140,272 1,017　
このしろ 329 114,895 349　
さわら 1,839 1,908,400 1,038　
ヤズ 609 182,846 300　
はまち 5,886 6,505,647 1,105　
ぶり 864 1,452,412 1,681　
まなかつお 515 454,460 882　
かつお 443 322,938 729　
かじき 338 577,241 1,709　
まぐろ 　
いさき 559 616,426 1,103　
たちうお 2,809 2,041,785 727　
ぼら 276 42,835 155　
たい 13,190 10,299,553 781　
ちだい 1,104 237,228 215　
ちぬ 1,549 610,291 394　
れんこ 205 101,368 495　
めんたい 1,726 1,669,818 967　
すずき 1,311 706,287 539　
ぐち 135 259,094 1,917　
はぎ 1,586 1,678,760 1,058　
かれい 679 877,787 1,293　
ひらめ 1,114 2,734,235 2,454　
めばる 1,172 1,601,749 1,367　
ほご 474 464,925 981　
あいなめ 39 32,533 840　
おこぜ 262 481,793 1,838　
こち 187 88,447 472　
たなご 158 74,954 475　
べら 28 58,158 2,107　
むつ 　
さごし 310 152,730 493　
わち 30 12,960 432　
はも 1,827 635,433 348　
あなご 444 753,677 1,698　
えい 97 16,070 167　
さけ 2,025 3,639,715 1,797　
ふぐ 63 81,462 1,286　
いか 1,986 1,678,869 846　
たこ 994 2,040,897 2,053　
かに 222 366,609 1,649　
うに 21 484,920 23,313　
なまこ 　
えび 2,992 4,612,624 1,542　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 10 37,800 10 37,800 3,780　
あさり 370 328,982 889　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,183 763,543 645　
あわび 8 47,871 5,659　
とり貝 1 3,780 7 9,785 1,313　
みる貝 29 169,614 5,789　
その他貝類 1 1,296 276 409,443 1,486　
あゆ 21 45,360 2,160　
うなぎ 30 181,805 6,134　
その他淡水魚類 1 3,214 3,348　
その他鮮魚類 3,688 2,946,519 799　
かき 449 1,030,471 2,298　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

11 42,876計 　 61,328 61,679,128 1,006
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